Friday - April 26 - Time Trial @ Minoru

Time Meet Schedule Predicted Heats
8:00 Rental Starts/Set Up
8:10
8:20
8:30 Bus Arrives Gr. 4 - 6
8:40 Get set up, hand out numbers
8:50 Team Warm-Up
9:00 Marshalling
9:10 Gr. 6 100m 4 heats/8 runners
9:20 Gr. 5100m 4 heats/8 runners
9:30 Gr. 4 100m 4 heats/8 runners
9:40 Gr. 6 800m 2 heats/16 runners
9:50 Gr. 5600m 2 heats/16 runners
10:00 Gr. 4 600m 2 heats/16 runners
10:10 Gr. 6 4x100m Relay 1 heat/32 runners
10:20 Gr. 5 4x100m Relay 1 heat/32 runners
10:30 Gr. 4 4x100m Relay 1 heat/32 runners
10:40 Buffer Buffer
10:50 Pack up, load bus
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30 Bus Arrives Gr. 3 & 7
12:40| Get set up, hand out numbers
12:50 Team Warm-Up
1:00 Marshalling
1:10 Gr. 7 100m 4 heats/8 runners
1:20 Gr.3100m 4 heats/8 runners
1:30 Gr. 7 800m 2 heats/16 runners
1:40 Gr. 3600m 2 heats/16 runners
1:50 Gr. 7 4x100m Relay 1 heat/32 runners
2:00 Gr. 3 4x100 Relay 1 heat/32 runners
2:10 Buffer Buffer
2:20 Pack up, load bus
2:30 Clean up
2:40
2:50
3:00 Rental Ends




